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Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation

September

Vincent Massey School

November
Telethon Committee

January

Riverside School

Crescent Height High School
Medicine Hat & District Track & Field
Society

March

Vincent Massey School

Y School - Outreach Program
Medicine Hat Chess Society
Telethon Proceeds

May

Elm Street School
Crescent Heights High School

June

Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre

2012-2013
iPads for Kindergarten Classroom S
Choral Risers S
iPads for Assistive Tech S

w

New Sound System for Wahl Harker Theatre
Upgrading and enhancement of the Rotary Track / Soccer Complex S

iPad for Kindergarten Classroom S
15 iPads for Junior High Technology Option S
Giant Chess Set Project 2013 S
Distributed to participating schools S
Robotics Equipment for Lego Mindstorm Robotics Program S
iPads for Entrepreneurship Program S
Playground Equipment S

TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2012-2013 $

1,090

4,600

1,500
6,500
12,000

500
5,000
200
6,000

6,000
6,000

50,000

99,390



