Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation 2012-2013

	September		
1	Vincent Massey School	iPads for Kindergarten Classroom	\$ 1,090
	November		
2	Telethon Committee	Choral Risers	\$ 4,600
	January		
3	Riverside School	iPads for Assistive Tech	\$ 1,500
4	Crescent Height High School	New Sound System for Wahl Harker Theatre	\$ 6,500
5	Medicine Hat & District Track & Field Society	Upgrading and enhancement of the Rotary Track / Soccer Complex	\$ 12,000
	March		
6	Vincent Massey School	iPad for Kindergarten Classroom	\$ 500
7	Y School - Outreach Program	15 iPads for Junior High Technology Option	\$ 5,000
8	Medicine Hat Chess Society	Giant Chess Set Project 2013	\$ 200
9	Telethon Proceeds	Distributed to participating schools	\$ 6,000
	Мау		
10	Elm Street School	Robotics Equipment for Lego Mindstorm Robotics Program	\$ 6,000
11	Crescent Heights High School	iPads for Entrepreneurship Program	\$ 6,000
	June		
12	Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre	Playground Equipment	\$ 50,000
		TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2012-2013	\$ 99,390